
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DOCKET NO. 050902-WS 
ORDER NO. PSC-06-033 1 A-PAA-WS 
ISSUED: June 26,2006 

AMENDATORY ORDER 

BY THE COMMISSION: 

On April 24, 2006, the Commission issued Order No. PSC-06-033 1-PAA-WS, in Docket 
No. 050902-WS. Due to a scrivener's error, a portion of the rates listed in Attachment B, which 
was incorporated into the Order as part thereof, were incorrectly stated. To correct this error, the 
Order shall be amended to include Attachment B, as corrected, which is attached to this Order. 
Order No. PSC-06-033 1-PAA-WS is affirmed in all other respects. 

Based on the foregoing, it is 

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that Order No. PSC-06-0331- 
PAA-WS is hereby amended as set forth in the body of this Order. It is hrther 

ORDERED that Order No. PSC-06-0331-PAA-WS is affirmed in all other respects. 

By ORDER of the Florida Public Service Commission this 26th day of June, 2006. 

BLANCA S. BAYO, Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk 
and Administrative Services 

By: 
Kay F l d ,  Chief 6' 
Bureau of Records 

( S E A L )  

KEF 



ORDER NO. PSC-06-033 1A-PAA-WS 
DOCKET NO. 050902-WS 
PAGE 2 

Water 

All Meter Sizes 

Charge per 1,000 gallons 
(in excess of 5,000 gallons) 

Meter Size: 
518" x 314" 
1 
1 ?4" 
2" 
3 I' 

Monthlv Service Rates 

Residential Service 
$7.19 

$1.03 

General Service 

$18.46 
46.15 
92.28 

147.64 
295.20 

Charge per 1,000 gallons: $1.03 

Miscellaneous Service CharPes 

Initial Connection Fee $15.00 

Normal Reconnection Fee 15.00 
Violation Reconnection Fee 

Premises Visit Fee 
(in lieu of disconnection) 

Connection Charge 

15.00 

10.00 

Service Availability Charges 

$400.00 

ATTACHMENT B 

Wastewater 

$12.62 

NONE 

24.24 
60.63 

121.24 
193.98 
387.98 

$1.60 

$15.00 

15.00 

Actual Cost 

10.00 

$600.00 


